
Workers' Compensation Insurance Trust administered by the NC League of Municipalities

Proposal

NORTH CAROLINA INTERLOCAL RISK MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Town of Landis
PO Box 8165
Landis,  NC  28088

Program Year:

Policy Period:

Policy Number:

7/1/2025 to 7/1/2026

2025/2026

WC-R-91-2025-01

Proposal Number:

Proposal Date:

87414

04/02/2025

Revise Payroll to:Code Classification Estimated
7539 Electric Light & Power Company - Includes 

clearing right of way
$521,718

7581 Water & Sewer Combined Operations/Line Maint. $244,157

7704 Firefighters, Rescue Squad, EMTs $620,202

7705 Volunteer Firefighters $3,000

7720 Police Officers $733,079

7721 Auxiliary Police $1,800

8380 Garage Operations (Auto Repair) $68,491

8810 Clerical $360,836

9102 Parks and Recreation (not otherwise classified) $245,796

9402 Street Cleaning & Sewer Line Cleaning $446,447

9990 City Manager: office duties only $133,791

9996 Mayor and Council $25,000

$3,404,317Total Payroll:

$500,000/$500,000/$500,000Employers Liability Limits:

Renewal Quote Information

Experience Modifier:

Deductible:

IRFFNC Member?:

Schedule:

Estimated Annual Premium: $106,115.64

1.6800

$500

N/A

No

Signature Date

This is not an invoice.  Invoices will be mailed at a later date.

Estimated Final Premium: $106,115.64

04/02/2025



Workers' Compensation Insurance Trust administered by the NC League of Municipalities

NORTH CAROLINA INTERLOCAL RISK MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Town of Landis
PO Box 8165
Landis,  NC  28088

For the Program Year:

Effective Dates:

Policy Number:

7/1/2025 to 7/1/2026

2025/2026

WC-R-91-2025-01

New Member Proposal Detailed Estimate

Proposal Number:

Proposal Date:

87414

04/02/2025

PremiumRatePayrollClassificationCode

7539 Electric Light & Power Company - Includes clearing 
right of way

$521,718 2.6900 $14,034.21

7581 Water & Sewer Combined Operations/Line Maint. $244,157 1.4300 $3,491.45

7704 Firefighters, Rescue Squad, EMTs $620,202 2.4900 $15,443.03

7705 Volunteer Firefighters $3,000 6.6900 $200.70

7720 Police Officers $733,079 2.4800 $18,180.36

7721 Auxiliary Police $1,800 2.4800 $44.64

8380 Garage Operations (Auto Repair) $68,491 2.0200 $1,383.52

8810 Clerical $360,836 0.1400 $505.17

9102 Parks and Recreation (not otherwise classified) $245,796 1.7200 $4,227.69

9402 Street Cleaning & Sewer Line Cleaning $446,447 2.7900 $12,455.87

9990 City Manager: office duties only $133,791 0.1400 $187.31

9996 Mayor and Council $25,000 0.1400 $35.00

$70,188.95$3,404,317Totals:

$280.76

Premium Limit Rate Result

Estimated Manual Premium:

Employers Liability:

Employers Liability Minimum Premium Balance:

+

+

$500,000/$500,000/$500,000 0.004000

$70,188.95

$0.00

Deductible:

Estimated Subject Premium:

Ex Mod (used):

Estimated Modified Premium:

Schedule Adjustment:

Schedule Adjusted Premium:

-

x

=

+

=

=

$500 0.027000 $1,895.10

$68,574.61

1.6800

$115,205.34

$0.00

$115,205.34

1.0000

WC Minimum Premium Balance: + $0.00

Expense Constant: - $0.00

$115,205.34Estimated Standard Premium: =

Premium Discount: - $9,089.700.0789

Premium After Premium Discount: $106,116=

Expense Constant: + $0.00

$106,115.64Package Adjusted Premium:

1.0000 $0.00Package Discount:

=

+

Estimated Final Premium: $106,115.64

Estimated Annual Premium:

Pro-rata:

Estimated Final Premium:

=

=

x

$106,115.64

1.0000

$106,115.64

$106,115.64=Estimated Pro-rata Annual Premium:


